Lakeshore- Campbellvnle (119 km)
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Lakeshore-Campbellville (119 km)

0. Start of route 0.0 0.2

1. R onto Munster Ave 0.2 3.5

2. R onto Horner Ave 3.7 2.1

3. L onto Brown's Line 5.8 1.2

4, Continue onto Lake 6.9 6.2
Shore Blvd W

5. R onto Mississauga Rd 13.1 8.7
N

6. L onto Burnhamthorpe 21.8 4.9
Road West

7. Continue onto 26.7 4.1
Burnhamthorpe Rd E
R onto Sixth Line 30.8 5.2
L onto Britannia Rd 36.0 8.4
W/Regional Rd 6

10. R onto Tremaine 44 4 3.1
Rd/Halton 22

11. L onto Derry Rd 47.5 2.7
W/Regional Rd 7

12. R onto Appleby Line 50.2 1.2

13. Summit Rattlesnake 51.4 3.9
Point

51.4 kilometers. +282/-93 meters

27. R onto Avebury Rd 97.2 0.5

28. L onto Aldridge St 97.6 0.4

29. Continue onto Traders 98.0 1.4
Blvd E

30. Continue onto Coopers 99.4 0.2
Ave

31. Continue onto Rose 99.6 1.2
Cherry PI

32. L onto Matheson BIvd E  100.8 2.3

33. Slight L to stay on 103.2 24
Matheson Blvd E

34. R onto Satellite Dr 105.6 0.3

35. L onto Skymark Ave 1059 0.6

36. R onto Orbitor Dr 1064 0.2

37. Continue onto 106.6 1.8
Centennial Park Blvd

38. L onto Rathburn Rd 108.4 3.2

39. R onto Martin Grove Rd  111.6 1.5

40. Slight R onto Swan Ave 113.0 0.2

41. L onto Shaver Ave N 113.3 1.5

19.8 kilometers. +41/-87 meters

14. <« L onto Limestone Rd 55.3 2.9

15. > Ronto Guelph 58.2 1.7
Line/Regional Rd 1

16. <« L onto Crawford 59.9 0.1
Crescent

17. & 45 min. Food Break at 60.0 0.2
The Trail Eatery

18. - R onto Main St 60.2 0.2
N/Regional Rd 1

19. « L onto Campbell Ave E 60.4 1.6

20. - RontoCampbellville Rd 62.0 4.8

21. 1t Continue onto 5 Side 66.8 13.9
Rd

22. 1t Continue onto Embleton 80.7 1.5
Rd/Peel 6

23. - R onto Heritage Rd 82.2 4.2

24. t  Continue onto 86.4 3.6
Meadowvale Blvd

25. 1t Continue onto 90.0 3.5
Creditview Rd

26. <« L onto Britannia Rd 934 3.7
W/Regional Rd 3

42.0 kilometers. +109/-224 meters

42. t  Continue onto 114.8 1.1
Shorncliffe Rd

43. <« L onto N Queen St 115.9 1.0

44. < L onto Kipling Ave 1169 1.3

45. - Slight R onto sideroad 118.2 0.2
for parking lot

46. <« L onto Munster Ave 118.4 0.1

47. - Rinto parking lot. 118.5 0.2

48. M™  End of route 118.7 0.0

5.4 kilometers. +15/-16 meters




